
Carrier Market Integrity BU Point of Contact

Top Carriers for Production in 2025

Alignment Health AZ, CA, NC, NV, TX AGA Natalie Birchard - nbirchard@appliedga.com

Astiva Health CA AGA Natalie Birchard - nbirchard@appliedga.com

BCBS of AZ AZ Western Asset Protection
Sherri Johnson - sherri@westernassetprotection.com
Steven Smith - steven@westernassetprotection.com
Contracting - contracting@westernassetprotection.com

BCBS of IL IL, MT, NM, OK, TX Premier Brent Ehlers - brent@premiersmi.com

BCBS of MN MN GoldenCare Tom Wright - tomw@goldencareusa.com

BCBS of NC NC Integrity Contracting - contracting@integrity.com

Clover Health GA, NJ, PA, SC, TX Ritter Jennifer Flere - jennifer.flere@ritterim.com

ConnectiCare CT Garity Brandie Seavey - bseavey@garityadvantage.com

Excellus Blue Cross NY Ritter Jennifer Flere - jennifer.flere@ritterim.com

Health First FL Ritter Jennifer Flere - jennifer.flere@ritterim.com

Highmark DE, NY, PA, WV Neishloss & Fleming Christine Reith - creith@neishloss.com

Highmark BCBS DE, NY, PA, WV Neishloss & Fleming Christine Reith - creith@neishloss.com

Independence Blue Cross PA Neishloss & Fleming Christine Reith - creith@neishloss.com

Medical Mutual of OH OH Cornerstone Tim Shook - tim.shook@cornerstoneseniormarketing.com

Molina AZ, CA, ID, IL, MI, MS, NE, NV, OH, SC, UT, VA Integrity Contracting - contracting@integrity.com

SCAN Health Plan AZ, CA, NV, NM, TX AGA Natalie Birchard - nbirchard@appliedga.com

Tufts MA Garity Brandie Seavey - bseavey@garityadvantage.com

Ucare MN IFC Contracting - contracting@ifcnationalmarketing.com

UCLA Health CA Berwick UCLAcontracting@berwickinsurance.com

VNS Healthcare NY Ritter Jennifer Flere - jennifer.flere@ritterim.com

Wellmark IA, SD PIPAC Scott Kip - scott@pipac.com
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